
2023 DDA  Members

Member Business Name Address Email Phone#

Alison Maxwell Bird Dog 57649 Murray St, Mattawan, MI 49071 allison@birddogmattawan.com 269 532 4447

Becky Laughlin Becky Laughlin Farmers Insurance Agency 56874 Main St,Mattawan, Mi 40971 blaughlin@farmersagent.com 269-668-1331

Carla Cavanaugh Cavanaugh Antiques 24050 Main St., Mattawan,Mi 49071 carlacavanaugh29@gmail.com 269-375-7380

Daniel Reed Retirement Solutions of MI LLC 56878 Main St,Mattawan,MI 49071 daniel.reed9785@gmail.com 269-506-9785

Dick Roberts The Sign Man 57810 Murray sr, Mattawan,Mi 49071 dickerdoone@hotmail.com 269-998-6036

Greg Brininger Wolverine Coach 28822 64th street Lawton, Mi 49065 wolverinecoach@aol.com 269-998-2926
Jenny Huyck Vintage Inspired 52530 Main St. Mattawan, Mi 49071 vintageinspiredmattawan@gmail.com 269-491-1228

Jon Moyle Ralph Moyle Trucking 55475 Main St, Mattawan, Mi 49071 jmoyle@ralphmoyle.com 269-668-4531

Lynn Coy **resident** 56760 Main Street Mattawan,Mi 49071 lcoy@hotmail.com 269-808-5773

Mike Walters Comprehensive Financial 54870 Main St, Mattawan,49071 mwalterscfp@gmail.com 269-668-7526

Rob Brooks Rob's Tire & Auto 24065 McGillen Mattawan, Mi 49071 robstireautocare@gmail.com 269-365-3811

Don Cole President Council Member 22868 E McGillen Mattawan, Mi 49071 dcole@mattawanmi.com 269-271-2530
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